

Rogers' Towing and Recovery Service, Inc.

800-908 South State Street Bunnell, FL 32110 Phone: (386) 437-3039

rogerstowingfl@gmail.com

Vehicle Release Form
Vehicle Owner's Name
Address
Phone number
VehicleYear/Make/Model/Color
Lienholder (Who do you make payments to?)
Your insurance company
Do you have Full Coverage Collision Insurance? Yes No
Who are you releasing the vehicle to?
Any additional information

I hereby release Rogers' Towing and Recovery Service, Inc. from liability for any occurrence of damage or injury to my person or property while on these premises. The sole purpose of my entry is to retrieve personal belongings contained in my damaged vehicle on these premises on behalf of myself and my insurance company.

Gaining access to Rogers' Towing and Recovery Service, Inc. storage yard is at your own risk. Rogers' is not responsible for personal injury and is not recommended that injured, elderly, pregnant or children under the age of eighteen gain access to the yard. Additionally, Rogers' is not responsible for any property damage that occurs while on premises. Please do not drive your vehicle in the yard at any time, unless removing vehicle, as additional damage may occur at your fault. By signing this release form, I have read and understood all of the rules and risks pertaining to Rogers' Towing and Recovery Service, Inc.

Signature & Date